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Heartburn

Flatulence

Constipation

Diarrhoea

Belching

NAUSEA
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TOTAL
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Based on a survey of 170 PSA-Accredited 
Registered Nutritional Therapy Practitioners, August 2024
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Stay informed, follow us Find a practitioner on our website www.bant.org.uk

Demonstrating the positive impact of Nutritional Therapy Interventions

RESOLVING SYMPTOMS OF IRRITABLE BOWEL SYNDROME IN PATIENTS

...achieved by tailoring dietary intake and supporting
digestive processes to restore gastro-intestinal function.

With 3-6 months of personalised recommendations
from a BANT practitioner, patients typically experience...

Bloating 70%

63%

63%

60%

56%

56%Cramping

54%

Faecal Urgency 48%

SIGNIFICANT IMPROVEMENT
IN CHRONIC SYMPTOMS

COMPLETE RESOLUTION
OF CHRONIC SYMPTOMS


